APPLICATION
22-02-238
22-03-263
22-02-255
22-02-256
22-02-257
22-02-258
22-02-261
22-03-264
22-02-246
22-02-247
22-10-146
22-02-259
22-02-260
22-03-267
22-03-268
22-03-272
22-03-273
22-01-235
22-03-262
22-03-271
22-03-277
22-03-274
22-03-275
22-03-278
22-03-280
22-03-285
22-03-284
22-03-283
22-03-286
22-03-289
22-03-293
22-03-294
22-03-297

LOCATION

300 ALFRED ST

TIDE WATER DR

120 WEST ST

180 HILLS BEACH RD
188 GUINEA RD

45 WESTMORE AVE
102 HILLS BEACH RD
88 MILE STRETCH RD
25 RIVER RD
160-162 ELM ST
DIGITALDR

2 WEST COLE RD

9 HEALTHCARE DR
48 WESTMORE AVE
37 SCADLOCK MILL RD
15 GRANITE ST

288 MAIN ST

147 CLEAVES ST

7 PIKE ST

24 PEARL ST

50 BOULDER WAY
36 ST MARYS ST

23 RAYMOND ST

9 LESTER B ORCUTT BLVD U-8
29 STATE ST

30 RAY ST

30 MORIN ST

154 WEST ST

21 THATCHER BROOK LN
273 SOUTH ST

320 GRANITE ST

14 FOREST ST

175 ALFRED ST

EST VALUE
130,000
387,725

30,000
65,000
5,000
2,500
325,000
17,500
300,000
44,748
400,000
941,194
406,923
28,600
39,500
200
3,000
88,000
190,000
2,668
398,725
40,000
200,000
9,995
17,000
16,693
0

0

2,500
107,525
5,000
2,900
2,000

FEE TOTAL
1,865.50
5,563.85

430.50
932.75
50.00
0.00
4,663.75
251.00
4,305.00
642.13
5,740.00
13,506.13
5,839.35
410.41
566.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
5,721.70
574.00
0.00
143.43
243.95
0.00
0.00
95.25
0.00
315.15
50.00
0.00
40.00

ISSUED
03/01/22
03/01/22
03/02/22
03/02/22
03/02/22
03/02/22
03/02/22
03/02/22
03/03/22
03/04/22
03/04/22
03/07/22
03/07/22
03/07/22
03/07/22
03/10/22
03/10/22
03/14/22
03/15/22
03/15/22
03/15/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/18/22
03/22/22
03/22/22
03/23/22
03/28/22
03/30/22
03/30/22
03/30/22

DESC OF WORK

DEMO GARAGE

SFH

OFFICE AREA REMODEL
SUNROOM AND WINDOWS
DEMO AND REPLACE SHED
SHED

REMODEL AND RENOVATION
BATHROOM REMODEL

SFH

OFFICE SPACE

RENVATION OF OFFICE AND CLINICAL SPACE
RENOVATION OF OFFICE AND CLINICAL SPACE
SIDING

FINISH BASEMENT ADD BATH

ADD A BEDROOM IN BASEMENT

REMODEL

DEMO AND REBUILD 3 STORY DECK

SFH

SIGNAGE

REPLACE FREEZERS

FULL RENOVATION

SFH

REPLACE DOOR

NEW RETAINING WALL

SHED

build wall

EXPAND DECK

INGORUND POOL AND FINISH BASEMENT
DEMO PART OF HOUSE

HANDICAP RAMP

FIRE RATED DOORS

NAME
DUBE, MARC R & DOREEN M
BARTOLUCCI LIVING TRUST

ST JOSEPH CEMETERY

MURRAY, DAVID C & MARGARET A
VACARI, JOHN

BEAUPRE, NORMAN H JR
NADEAU, FRANCOISE | &
WASILESKI, MARY ANNE

VARNEY, CAROLINE P

DVD, LLC

DUBE, DAVID R & SARAH A
SOUTHERN MAINE HEALTH CARE
MMAC HT | BIDDEFORD LLC
WARREN, JOSEPH & JOAN
ANDREWS, ERIN P

SWIFT, RICHARD A

EQUITY RENTAL PROPERTIES INC
STONER, SUSAN & SALAZAR, JUAN
MOVYER, ELIZABETH A &
RIVERDAM MILL LLC

WAL-MART STORES, INC
BELANGER, ROSAIRE R

RAYCHARD, SIMONNE A

NEILL, KEVIN F. & TRISHA L.
SHELTRA REALTY LLC

DONOVAN, MARK A & MICHELLE L
BASTARACHE, ROGER U & THERESE G
GAGNE, RAYMOND A

DOYON, ERIC G & TRISHA A
BROUILLARD, JAMIE P & SARA
CAMIRE, STEVEN M & DEBORAH L
GUERIN, EUGENE A & SIMONE
MENDROS, CONSTANCE & MICHAEL
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22-12-201 10 COMMERCIAL ST 361,189 5,183.06 03/30/22 REMOVE TEMP BLDG AND REPLACE WITH PERMAI BEAUPRE GAS & ELECTRIC INC
22-03-287 18 SCADLOCK MILL RD 550,000 7,892.50 03/31/22 SFH TRUMAN, LOUIS M
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